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Holiday Pflugervile Council Meeting FOMC Meeting

Action
City Council approves Notice of Intent ("NOI") to issue Certificates of Obligation
First publcation of NOI in Pflag, also posted to City website
First Draft Preliminary Official Statement (POS) distributed
Second publcation of NOI in Pflag
Documents submitted to rating agency
Comments due first draft POS
Tentative conference Call with rating agency
Second Draft of POS distributed
Comments due on Second draft of POS
Due diligence call with underwriters
Receive rating from rating agency
Post POS 
Sale of Certificates of Obligation, Council meeting to authorize sale
Bond closing, funds delivered to City account

02/05/2026

01/29/2026

City of Pflugerville
Combination Tax & Limited Revenue Certificates of Obligation, Series 2026

February 2026January 2026

DRAFT Calendar of Events

Date

04/21/2026
03/24/2026

03/09/2026

03/17/2026

02/12/2026

April 2026March 2026

01/27/2026

02/26/2026

03/12/2026

02/12/2026

02/04/2026

2/26/2026-3/4/2026

03/17/2026


