



City of Pflugerville
Combination Tax & Limited Revenue Certificates of Obligation, Series 2026
DRAFT Calendar of Events

January 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

February 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

March 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

April 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

Holiday

Pflugerville Council Meeting

FOMC Meeting

Date	Action
01/27/2026	City Council approves Notice of Intent ("NOI") to issue Certificates of Obligation
01/29/2026	First publication of NOI in Pflag, also posted to City website
02/04/2026	First Draft Preliminary Official Statement (POS) distributed
02/05/2026	Second publication of NOI in Pflag
02/12/2026	Documents submitted to rating agency
02/12/2026	Comments due first draft POS
2/26/2026-3/4/2026	Tentative conference Call with rating agency
02/26/2026	Second Draft of POS distributed
03/09/2026	Comments due on Second draft of POS
03/12/2026	Due diligence call with underwriters
03/17/2026	Receive rating from rating agency
03/17/2026	Post POS
03/24/2026	Sale of Certificates of Obligation, Council meeting to authorize sale
04/21/2026	Bond closing, funds delivered to City account